Pos.

Prow.

Profilo Descrizione Profilo Graduat Cognome Mome ZDm_m Masc Codice Fiscale _ucﬁmm
5 ascita ; gio
ora ita
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR. 1 DELL'ALBANI CARMELA 06/05/1960 RG DLLCMLBOE4BEQ16MN 93,15
Ah, ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 2 CIRMA GAETANA 25/01/1959 SR CRMGTNS52AB5B237L 80,5
A, ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 3 LIVIA MAURIZIO 20/110/1967 RG LVIMRZS7R20F258A 89,93
A8 ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 4 PAGANO MARIA 11/03/1971 RG PGNMRAT1CS1FB10V 88,7
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 5 CASCONE LUCIANA 05/05/1974 RG CSCLCN74E45H163U 88,57
A ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 6 FAPPALARDO CRISTINA 29/09M1978 RG PPPCSTT78PE9H163Z 87,78
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 7 LAURETTA STEFANIA 28/09M1973 RG LRTSFN73P83C927FP 81,13
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 8 PANZA, STEFAMIA 21/051977 RG PNZSFNTTEG1H163M 80,08
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 9 TIDOMNA FRANCESCA 06/06/1965 RG TDNFMC65H46H163K 77,22
AR ASSISTENTE AMMIMNISTR: 10 CICERO CONCETTA, 11/04/1960 RG CCRCCTB0D51H163K 76,13
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 11 QCCHIPINTI GIANLUCA 07/07/1971 RG CCHGLC71LOTMOBBL 74,48
AR ASSISTENTE AMMIMISTR: 12 DI PAOLA TERESA 15/05/1968 RG DPLTRSB8ES5MO8BF 73,67
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 13 BISCALDI MODICA RITA 04/04/1963 RG BSCRTI63D44F258E 69
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 14 [APICHINO GIOACCHINA 29/08/1960 AG PCHGCHBOMBIEST3B 65,75
AR ASSISTENTE AMMIMISTR: 15 COMNDORELLI VINCENZA 131211972 SR CNDWCN72T53G211R 62,87
AR ASSISTENTE AMMIMNISTR: 16 CARBONE LEC SALVATORE 20/04/M1962 RG CRBLLW62D2015358 622
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR 17 VIZZINI BISACCIA GAETANO 141111963 RG WVZZGTNB3S14H163YW 59,23
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 18 RUTA MAURILIO 26/06/1963 RG RTUMRLB3H2BF258E 53,17
AR ASSISTENTE AMMIMISTR: 19 DI RAIMONDO FRAMNCESCA 18/04/1958 RG DRMFNC58DSBF258Z 51,83
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 20 DE CARO EMANUELA 21/07/1985 SR DCRMNL85L61D636A 50,1
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 21 CORALLO VALERIA, 05/04/1970 RG CRLVLR70D45H163Z 48,09
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 22 FARRUGGIO MARIA DANIELA 20/10/1966 RG FRRMDNBBRE0OCS27S 48,04
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 23 MARING VINCENZO GIUSEPPE 181111971 RG MRNWVCNT1S18A014Z 4575
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 24 ACCAPUTO GUGLIELMO 08/09/1878 RG CCPGLLV8PO8H163U 444
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 25 MAURO TIZIANA 111041971 AG  MRATZNTIR51B602N 42 03
Ab ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 26 GURRIERI GIANCARLO 011211873 RG GRRGCR73T01H1635 38,05
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR: 27 RUBING FRANCESCA 08/12/1857 RM RBNFMNC57T48H501D 33,5
AR ASSISTENTE AMMINISTR, 28 TUMINO CHIARA 31071977 RG  TMNCHR77LT1H183H 26,33
ARO1T  ASSISTENTE TECNICO & CASCHETTO GRAZIA 14/10/1958 RG CSCGRZS58R54F2580 374
ARO1T ASSISTENTE TECNICO 8 BOCCHIERI ANGELO 21/03/1970 RG BCCNGL70C21H163M 311



AROZ
AROZ
ARD2
ARO2
ARDZ
ARO2
ARD2
ARODS
AROB
ARDB
ARDS
ARODS
AROS
AROB
ARD8
ARDS
AR10
AR15
AR18
AR18
AR18
AR20
ARZ20
AR20
AR21
AR21
AR21
ARZ2
ARZ23
ARZ26
ARZ28
AR29
AR38
CS

Cs

CcS

ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE TECNICO

w O

M~ O R %~ 2~ W R

R
w o

Wbk 2 52 &2 5 320 = =2 B~ a0
LM =W = W = iy

5
14
]

COLLABORATORE SCOLA1
COLLABORATORE SCOLA2
COLLABORATORE SCOLA3

LISSANDRELLO
PASSAFIUME
BARRECA
PUGLISI
BOCCHIERI
PUCCIA
OCCHIPINTI
PUGLISI
LISSANDRELLO
PASSAFIUME
BARRECA
CASCHETTO
PUGLISI
BOCCHIER!I
PUCCIA
OCCHIPINTI
BOCCHIERI
RUBINO
MALTESE
PISANA
QCCHIPINTI
MALANDRING
PISANA
OCCHIPINTI
PISANA
RUTA
OCCHIPINTI
MALTESE
CARBONE
BARRECA
CARBONE
RUBING
CARBONE
CONA,
PALUMBO
STRAZZERI

GUGLIELMO
ANTONINO GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNA
SALVATORE
ANGELO

MARIA

GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
GUGLIELMO
ANTONINO GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNA
GRAZIA
SALVATORE
ANGELO

MARIA

GIOWVANNI
ANGELC
FRANCESCA
MARINELLA
GIANLUCA
GIOWVANNI
WALTER
GIANLUCA
GIOWVANNI
GIANLUCA,
MAURILIO
GIOWVANNI
MARINELLA

LEQ SALVATCRE
GIOWANMNA

LEQ SALVATORE
FRAMCESCA

LEQ SALVATORE
VINCENZO SERGIO
SILWVANA

MARIA CONCETTA

15/07/1963
13/07/1955
270111977
2711211974
21031970
29/04/1969
01/01/1976
271121974
15/07/1963
13/07/1955
2711111977
14/10/1958
271218974
21/03M1970
28/04/1969
01/01/1976
21/03/1870
08/12/1957
30/06/1860
18/10/1976
01/01/18786
15/04/1973
18/10/1978
01/01/119786
18/10/1976
26/06/1963
01/01/19786
30/06/1960
20/04/18862
27MNMe77
20/04/1962
08/12/1957
200411962
171031877
15/07/1983
13/08/1961

EE
CL

EE
CcT
RG
RG
RG
cT
EE
CL

EE

RG
CcT
RG
RG
RG
RG
RM
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
EE
RG
RM
RG
CL

CL

CL

LSSGLLE3L15Z103T
PSSMNMNN55L130D960K
BRRGNNY7SBTZ112Y
PGLSWT74T27C351Y
BCCNGLTOC21H163M
PCCMRABSDBOF258S
CCHGNN78A01H163D
PGLSVTT4T27C351Y
LSSGLLB3L15Z103T
PSSMNMNM55L130D960K
BRRGNNTYSB7Z112Y
CSCGRZ58R54F2580
PGLSWVT74T27C351Y
BCCNGL7OC21H183M
PCCMRABIDESF2585
CCHGNN7BA01TH163D
BCCNGL70C21H163M
RBNFNC5TT48H501D
MLTMNLBOHTOF258E
PSNGLCTBR18F258|
CCHGNNT7BA0TH163D
MLNWTR73D15H163H
PSNGLC7ER18F2581
CCHGNNTEA0TH163D
PSNGLCTER18F2581
RTUMRLB3H26F258E
CCHGNN78A0TH163D
MLTMMNLBOHTOF258E
CRBLLV&2D20I535S
BREGNNTTSG7Z112Y
CRBLLV&2D20I5358
RBNFMCETT48H501D
CRBLLV&2D2015358
CNOWCNTYTC17FB99N
PLMSWNB3L55HTI2Y
STRMCNB1M53B302Y

481
43,87
39,5
33,9
3A
298
224
33,8
481
43,87
39,5
7.4
33,9
31,1
29
22,4
31,1
14,7
38,15
22,67
224
30,6
22 67
22,4
22867
22,67
22 4
39,15
37,6
39,5
37,5
14,7
37,5
85,55
85

84



Cs
Ccs
Cs
Cs
cs
cs
CSs
Cs
Ccs
CS
CS
Cs
Cs
]
CS
cs
cs
Cs
CS
CS
Cs
Cs
Ccs
Cs
CS
CS
Cs
CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CSs
Cs

COLLABORATORE SCOLA4

COLLABORATORE SCOLAS

COLLABORATORE SCOLAG

COLLABORATORE SCOLAT

COLLABORATORE SCOLASB

COLLABORATORE SCOLAS

COLLABORATORE SCOLA10
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 11
COLLABORATORE SCOLA12
COLLABORATORE SCOLA13
COLLABEORATORE SCOLA 14
COLLABORATORE SCOLA15
COLLABORATORE SCOLA18
COLLABORATORE SCOLA17
COLLABORATORE SCOLA18
COLLABORATORE SCOLA19
COLLABORATORE SCOLA20
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 21
COLLABORATORE SCOLA22
COLLABORATORE SCOLA23
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 24
COLLABORATORE SCOLA25
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 26
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 27
COLLABORATORE SCOLA28
COLLABORATORE SCOLA29
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 30
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 3
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 32
COLLABORATORE SCOLA33
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 34
COLLABORATORE SCOLA35
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 36
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 37
COLLABORATORE SCOLA38
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 39

IENNARELLA
MARTORANA
COZZOLINO
BARONE
SANTONOCCITO
COPPOLETTA
LAURETTA
PACETTO
GAMBUZZA,
CUTRONE
RUTA
LOREFICE
MOLTISANTI
PIRRE'

BETTO
VICARI
LINGUANTI
SGARICTO
MONCADA
GUCCIONE
SANTONOCITO
ELANDING
GIGLIO

DI STEFANG
RIZZA,
LICITRA,
QUARTARONE
CORVO
BIAZZO
FIDELIO
MONCADA
TUMINOG
GUGLIOTTA
PARRING
PANZICA,
SCADUTO

MARIA GRAZIA
ROSOLINO
ASSUNTA
GIORGIO
MORENA
BIAGIA ROSALIA
GIUSEPPE
ANGELA
PIETRO
SALVATRICE
GIOWANNI
ROSETTA
ANTONINO
FELICIA

IDA
SALVATORE
GRAZIELLA
GIOVANNA
CLAUDIO
LUCIA
VINCENZA,
CARMELA
CONCETTA
GIOMBATTISTA
GIORGIA
GIOVANNI
CARMELO
FRAMCESCA,
GIANFRANCO
CARMELO
VINCENZC
FRANCESCA
TIZIANA,
MARIELLA
GIUSEPPA
ROSALBA

08/09/1964
25/10/1865
12/05/1968
18/12/1957
27/03/1967
14/10/1962
03/06/1969
12/09/1860
1971211862
16/04/1962
01/12/1964
11/02/1962
18/02/1955
05/01/1958
01/10/1967
24/04/1960
30/07/1964
13/12/1850
18/04/1962
14/12/1953
Q708962
04/01/1964
1710671963
11/06/1964
06/04/1956
12/05/1954
20/12/1958
03/02/1971
29/01/19863
20/06/1950
06/10/1951
281211860
09/06/1968
03/06/1963
26/10/1953
06/01/1965

CL

MNA
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
cT
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
CL

RG

NNRMGRE4P481853N
MRTRLNB5R25LE09R
CZZSNTBBES2L259M
BRNGRGS57T18F258P
SNTMRNBTCETH163M
CPPBRSB2R54A014W
LRTGPPESHO3E3EE)
PCTNGLBOP52H163C
GMBPTRE2T18E366C
CTRSVTE2DS6A014E
RTUGNNB4TO1F258T
LRFRTT62B51E3661
MLTNNNS5B18E368D
PRRFLC58A461535N
BTTDIASTR411535W
VCRSWTB0D24H1630Q
LNGGZLB4LTOH163T
SGRGNNS0OTS53H 163U
MNCCLDE2D18H163F
GCCLCUS3TS4C812V
SNTVCNB2P47H163J
BLNCMLE4A44H163L
GGLCCTB3H57C351S
DSTGBTE4H11MODBEL
RZZGRG56D46F 2582
LCTGMNS4E12H163H
QRTCML58T20E366I
CRVFNCT1B43E366Q
BZZGFRE3A29MO8BK
FOLCMLS50H20E386M
MNCWVCN51RO6F2580
TMMFNCBOTEE8H163R
GGLTZNGBH49F258X
PRRMLLE3H43H163R
PNZGPP53R66H245H
SCDRLBG5A46MOBBT

81,5
77,65
66
65,55
65

62,1
62

B1

60
58,6
59
58,5
58

a7
56,6
56,5
56,5
56,05
56
55,5
85,37
55
52,9
82
51,9
o1.8
50,5
48,1
475
47,15
47
46,5
46,25
45,95
44.5



CS
Ccs
CS
cs
Cs
Ccs
Cs
Cs
CS
Cs
Ccs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
Ccs
Ccs
Cs
cs
Ccs
Cs
CSs
cs
CS
cs
Cs
CS
CsS
CS
CS
csS
cS
Cs
CS
Cs
Cs

COLLABORATORE SCOLA40
COLLABORATORE SCOLA41
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 42
COLLABORATORE SCOLA43
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 44
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 45
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 46
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 47
COLLABORATORE SCOL# 48
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 48
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 50
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 51
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 52
COLLABORATORE SCOLA53
COLLABORATORE SCOL#2 54
COLLABORATORE SCOLASS
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 56
COLLABORATORE SCOLASY
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 58
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 59
COLLABORATORE SCOLAB0
COLLABORATORE SCOLA61
COLLABORATORE SCOLABZ
COLLABORATORE SCOLAB3
COLLABORATORE SCOLA64
COLLABORATORE SCOLAB5
COLLABORATORE SCOLAB6
COLLABORATORE SCOLAB7
COLLABORATORE SCOL» 68
COLLABORATORE SCOLAB9
COLLABORATORE SCOLATO
COLLABORATORE SCOLAT1
COLLABORATORE SCOLAT72
COLLABORATORE SCOLAT3
COLLABORATORE SCOLAT74
COLLABORATORE SCOLATS

AUTERI
CORALLO
CANNATA
RIMMAUDO
IACONG
QCCHIPINTI
ARMENIA
SCAPELLATO
SCALA
LEGGIO
LAURETTA

DI MARTINO
RITROVATO
BOMCORAGLIO
MAUCIERI
CANNATA,
TROWVATO
PASSAFIUME
BOMNOMO
CIWELLO
CALABRESE
LICITRA
FEDE
LAURETTA
RUTA
CAPPELLO
MIRABELLA
VIZZINI BISACCIA
ROSA
CONDORELLI
FPUCCIA
CARBONE
PANZA,
BUFARDECI
CICERO
D'ANMNA,

GRAZIA
GIUSEPPA
GIOWVANNI
NUNZIO
GIORGIA
GIORGIA
CONCITA
GIOWVANNA
SANTO
GABRIELLA
TERESA
CARMELA
SILVANA,
GIUSEPPE
ANGELA
GIUSEPPINA
LORENA
ANTONINO GIUSEFPPE
NATALE
ROSA
ROSARIO
LETIZIA
CARMELC
STEFANIA
MAURILIO
PIETRO
LINDA
GAETANOC
CARMELA
VINCENZA
VIRGINIA
LEO SALVATORE
STEFANIA
ANNA
CONCETTA
GIULIANA,

19/04/1962
13/03/19686
21/08/1965
29/09/1963
05/11/1959
31/07/1956
05031971
10/10/1966
30/08/1951
25/031961
02/09/1956
18/11/1965
18/02/1962
15/11/1953
1111211966
17/05/1968
17/11/1967
13/07/1855
1770211961
10/03/1858
01/02/1962
17/05/1965
08/08/1960
291091973
26/06/1963
18/03/1955
05/10/1873
14/11/1963
2001171961
13/12/1972
13/08/1958
20/04/19862
21/05M1977
25/09/1963
11/04/1860
28M2/1969

RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
EE
RG
RG

RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
CL
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
SR
EE
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG

TRAGRZ82D59H163L
CRLGPPB6C53C92TA
CNMNGNNE5M211535Y
RMMNNZB3P29C027A
CNIGRG59545F258M
CCHGRGS56L71H163Q
RMMNCCT71C452133L
SCPGNNBER50F258Y
SCLSNT51M30G853U
LGGGRLE1CE5GB46E
LRTTRS56P42C927X
DMRCMLB5S58A014V
RTRSVNG2B58CE12K
BNCGPP53515E366M
MCRNGLBBT51E366.
CNNGPPBBESTF258U
TRVLRNE7S571535K
PSSHNNNS5L13D960K
BNMNTLB1B17F258H
CVLRSO58C50F 258K
CLBRSR62B01F258J
LCTLTZE65ESTH163L
FDECMLEOMOBF258M
LRTSFNT3P89CI27P
RTUMRLE3H26F258E
CPPPTR55C18E3660
MRBLND73R45H163E
VZZGTNE3S14H163Y
RSOCMLB1560F258H
CNDWVCN72T53G211R
PCCVGN5BM53Z614E
CRBLLWVE2D2015355
PNZSFN7TEB1H163M
BFRNNAB3PE5SH163C
CCRCCTB0D51H163K
DNNGLMNE9TEEMOBSK

44,5
44,5
44,15
441
44
43,95
43,25
43
421
41,15
41,1
41

40

39

38
37
36,5
35,4
35,1
34,55
34,25
31,15
306
29,05
20,05
28,35
28,1
28
28
25,9
25,5
23,2
23,2
23
21,45
19,5



Ccs
CS
Cs
Cs
Ccs
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CS
CSs
CS
CSs
CS
Cs
CSs
cs
CS
cs
CS

COLLABORATORE SCOLATE
COLLABORATORE SCOLATY
COLLABORATORE SCOLA78
COLLABORATORE SCOLATS
COLLABORATORE SCOLA80
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 81
COLLABORATORE SCOL# B2
COLLABORATORE SCOLA83
COLLABORATORE SCOLA84
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 85
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 86
COLLABORATORE SCOLA ST
COLLABORATORE SCOLASBS

COLLABORATORE SCOL# 88bis

COLLABORATORE SCOLA B9
COLLABORATORE SCOLAS0
COLLABORATORE SCOLA 91
COLLABORATORE SCOLA92
COLLABORATORE SCOLAS3
COLLABORATORE SCOLL 24

RUBING

ZISA

FOPPA VINCENZINI
DEQDATO
MARING

LA ROCCA
GIANNA
FIRERA
ACCAPUTO
MINARDO
MAUROC
DIGERONIMO
MINARDI

BARRECA
BOCCHIERI
MALANDRING
QCCHIPINTI
PUCCIA
PISANA

FRANCESCA
ORAZIO
GIOWVANNA,
VINCENZO
WVINCENZO GIUSEPPE
MARIA TERESA
SANTO
SALVATORE
GUGLIELMO
GIORGIA
TIZIANA

ANGELA
CARMELA

MARIA ADELAIDE
GIOWVANMA,
ANGELO
WALTER
GIOWVANNI

MARIA
GIANLUCA,

08/12/1857 RM
20/04/1857 RG
06/09/1968 RG
1111111861 RG
18/11/1871 RG
12/08/1963 RG
11/10/1858 RG
121101963 RG
08/08/1978 RG
28/02/1862 RG
11/10M1971 AG
13/05/18565 RG
02/10/1963 RG
28121960 RG
271111977 EE
21/03/1970 RG
15/04/1673 RG
01/01/1876 RG
29/04/1869 RG
18/10/1976 RG

RBNFNC57T48H501D
ZSIRZOS7D201178W
FPPGNNBBP46H163F
DDTVCNB1311A014Z2
MRMNVCN71S18A0142
LRCMTRE3P52MO88K
GNNSNT58R11E366L
FRRSVTE3R12F258Y
CCPGLL78PD8H163U
MNRGRG62B68F258F
MRATZNT1R51B602N
DGRNGL55E53A014G
MNRCMLE3R42A014M
BREMDLBOTESI535WW
BRRGNN77SE7Z112Y
BCCNGLTOC21H1683M
MLNWTR73D15H163H
CCHGNN78A01H163D
PCCMRABSDBIF258S
PSNGLC7B6R18F258|

18,2
19,05
19
18,5
18,13
18
17.4
16,9
16,65
16
15,9
15
14,5
14,5
12,35
10,5
10,4
10
2]
7.4



